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KGS KGS
Total OFFERED TOTAL DIFFERENCE TOTAL WANTED Total
PRICE IN #of Cum BY CUM. BETWEEN CUM. BY #of Cum
DOLLARS Sellers Sellers SELLERS KGS SELLERS/BUYERS KGS BUYERS Buyers Buyers
$0.05 1 1 566 566 19417 19983 0 0 44
$0.10 1 2 1000 1566 18417 19983 0 0 44
$0.20 2 4 1256 2822 17161 19983 0 0 44
$0.25 1 5 278 3100 16883 19983 0 0 44
$0.50 5 10 3861 6961 13022 19983 974 1 44
$0.51 0 10 0 6961 12048 19009 100 1 43
$0.75 3 13 1767 8728 10181 18909 1050 1 42
$0.76 0 13 0 8728 9131 17859 100 1 41
$0.80 1 14 696 9424 8335 17759 0 0 40
$0.96 1 15 790 10214 7545 17759 0 0 40
$099 2 17 1069 11283 6476 17759 0 0 40
CESP $1.00 18 35 8253 19536 -1777 17759 0 0 40
$1.01 0 35 0 19536 -1777 17759 78 1 40
$1.02 0 35 0 19536 -1855 17681 500 1 39
$1.12 1 36 300 19836 -2655 17181 0 0 38
$1.25 2 38 1109 20945 -3764 17181 1083 1 38
$1.38 1 39 290 21235 -5137 16098 0 0 37
$1.50 2 41 1250 22485 -6387 16098 413 1 37
$2.00 6 47 3598 26083 -10398 15685 1641 5 36
$2.01 1 48 1010 27093 -13049 14044 0 0 31
$250 2 50 490 27583 -13539 14044 0 0 31
$2.55 0 50 0 27583 -13539 14044 300 1 31
$2.63 0 50 0 27583 -13839 13744 137 1 30
$2.75 1 51 125 27708 -14101 13607 0 0 29
$3.00 1 52 400 28108 -14501 13607 1925 5 29
$3.05 1 53 479 28587 -16905 11682 988 1 24
$3.07 0 53 0 28587 -17893 10694 316 1 23
$3.31 0 583 0 28587 -18209 10378 1285 1 22
$3.50 1 54 168 28755 -19662 9093 331 1 21
$4.00 3 57 540 29295 -20533 8762 0 0 20
$4.50 1 58 317 29612 -20850 8762 1200 2 20
$4.65 0 58 0 29612 -22050 7562 197 1 18
$4.99 1 59 300 29912 -22547 7365 0 0 17
$5.00 3 62 1531 31443 -24078 7365 400 1 17
$5.26 0 62 0 31443 -24478 6965 500 1 16
$5.50 0 62 0 31443 -24978 6465 339 1 15
$6.00 0 62 0 31443 -25317 6126 552 1 14
$6.01 0 62 0 31443 -25869 5574 500 1 13
$6.15 0 62 0 31443 -26369 5074 635 1 12
$6.17 0 62 0 31443 -27004 4439 189 1 11
$6.55 0 62 0 31443 -27193 4250 312 1 10
$7.00 0 62 0 31443 -27505 3938 60 1 9
$7.01 0 62 0 31443 -27565 3878 770 2 8
$8.00 0 62 0 31443 -28335 3108 1768 3 6
$8.98 0 62 0 31443 -30103 1340 533 1 3
$9.63 0 62 0 31443 -30636 807 514 1 2
$10.00 1 63 382 31825 -31532 293 293 1 1
$25.00 1 64 584 32409 -32409 0 0 0 0
$30.00 1 65 246 32655 -32655 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 65 32655 19983 44

CESP = Credit Exchange Selling Price
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17,759 of 19,536 kgs offered at or below the CESP were sold.
Total kgs offered = 32,655. Total kgs wanted = 19,983

CESP = Le prix de vente des credit

17,759 des 19,536 kilos offert au prix de vente ou au dessous ont été vendu.
Totale kgs offert = 32,655. Totale kgs demandé = 19,983
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